Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

189 - Russellville City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance - Sept. 30:

10/30/2017 1:42:20 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year Ended September 30, 2017

Budget

$16,257,933.63
$122,874.00
$4,980,040.00
$76,500.00
$21,437,347.63

$12,572,064.00
$2,736,728.18
$1,637,902.95
$925,407.00
$1,478,258.00
$1,000,000.00
$893,652.04
$465,432.00
$21,709,444.17

$215,959.15
$638,955.00
($422,995.85)

($695,092.39)
$4,806,875.47
$4,111,783.08

GENERAL

Actual

$16,369,691.92
$61,543.70
$5,157,357.72
$101,742.25
$21,690,335.59

$12,448,419.61
$2,717,433.66
$1,640,931.99
$911,706.81
$1,499,584.14
$575,446.05
$882,547.48
$399,663.98
$21,075,733.72

$276,140.65
$659,764.24
($383,623.59)

$230,978.28
$4,806,875.47
$5,037,853.75

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$111,758.29
($61,330.30)
$177,317.72

$25,242.25
$252,987.96

$123,644.39
$19,294.52
($3,029.04)
$13,700.19
($21,326.14)
$424,553.95
$11,104.56
$65,768.02
$633,710.45

$60,181.50
($20,809.24)
$39,372.26

$926,070.67
$0.00
$926,070.67

Pulled from Raw

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$4,382,484.93
$1,255,901.00
$95,000.00
$5,733,385.93

$2,247,897.23
$394,262.50
$40,342.00
$2,903,081.38
$184,700.82
$0.00

$0.00
$602,057.00
$6,372,340.93

$638,955.00
$0.00
$638,955.00

$0.00
$892,356.74
$892,356.74

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$3,651,914.40
$1,091,571.07
$39,224.35
$4,782,709.82

$1,936,739.81
$230,758.73
$45,567.02
$2,741,182.25
$172,421.02
$0.00

$0.00
$460,180.37
$5,586,849.20

$855,418.91
$105,751.59
$749,667.32

($54,472.06)
$892,356.74
$837,884.68

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($730,570.53)
($164,329.93)
($55,775.65)
($950,676.11)

$311,157.42
$163,503.77
($5,225.02)
$161,899.13
$12,279.80
$0.00

$0.00
$141,876.63
$785,491.73

$216,463.91
($105,751.59)
$110,712.32

($54,472.06)
$0.00
($54,472.06)
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